
JJ Classic Futurity Average Results 2016

JJ CLASSIC $2,000 Added 2D Full Second Futurity 1.000 2.000

First Last Horse 1ST Go 2nd go Avg Place $ JJBI

Hilary Van Gerpen Three Tymes a Lady 14.645 14.547 29.192 1D-1 $737

Rob Blohowiak Glory Glory Hallehujah 14.618 14.610 29.228 1D-2 $553

Kassie Green Lenas Famous Blondie 14.774 14.519 29.293 1D-3 $461

Amanda Nash J Lo 14.782 14.647 29.429 1D-4 $369

Nicole Ratkowski SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 14.673 14.808 29.481 1D-5 $307 693

Shawn Varpness WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 14.741 14.754 29.495 1D-6 $246 577

Stacy Nelson TS BROKE BUT FAMOUS 14.620 14.984 29.604 1D-7 $215 462

Sherry Wyffels Blazin U Turn 14.664 15.112 29.776 1D-8 $184

Maren Luedemann Engine Number Nine 14.951 14.888 29.839

Shawn Varpness Dunit In Paris 14.966 15.009 29.975

Donna Kalish NICKS SPECIAL K 15.229 14.755 29.984 346

Jolene Jones This Guys No Angel 15.127 14.904 30.031 231

Austyn Tobey GOODTIME COWBOY 14.962 15.120 30.082

Kalie Anderson Watcha Lookn At 15.128 14.978 30.106

McKenzie Jendersee DASHIN TO FEINISH 15.324 14.834 30.158

Katie Klungseth FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT 15.006 15.160 30.166

Hilary Van Gerpen Fancy Perks Alive 14.910 15.270 30.180

TK Lawrence BEACON CRIME 14.807 15.445 30.252

Erin Bayer LIL LUCKY STRAIT 15.048 15.242 30.290

Shelby Janssen MP Sweet Hayday 15.336 15.070 30.406

TK Lawrence GIDDY ON OUT 15.119 15.360 30.479

Carina Morris SignWithDaBest 15.210 15.287 30.497

Molly Otto Firewaterinthesky 15.025 15.495 30.520

Mackenzie Weber First Smart Money 15.887 14.907 30.794

Colleen Vondra Chainyoaks Flitfire 15.346 15.607 30.953

Theresa Navrkal Bid for Zahara 15.645 15.361 31.006

Kasandra Hendricks Easy French Cash 15.570 15.529 31.099

Jenny Barnes FIREN ON GYPSY LUCK 15.297 15.854 31.151

Hailey Beauvais NR - Copper 15.603 15.657 31.260 2D-1 $492

Cadyn Luedemann I Am Ron Burgundy 15.744 15.544 31.288 2D-2 $369

Amy Dukatz IMA French Jet 15.927 15.417 31.344 2D-3 $307

Jessica Demell Liquored Up Lena 15.854 15.510 31.364 2D-4 $246

Nikki Singler Sioux Zee 15.501 15.870 31.371 2D-5 $205

Kelly Neisius HOLY FAMOUS PIE 15.791 15.589 31.380 2D-6 $164 462

Julie Fritch Mayhem and Madness 15.679 15.729 31.408 2D-7 $143

Michelle Bogdonas FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.230 16.206 31.436 2D-8 $123 385

Ellie Johanson HAIDAS DAKOTA DOC 15.577 15.970 31.547 308

Lori Mesenbrink Shesa Dashin Stage 16.053 15.696 31.749

Patti Hovland FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 15.730 16.029 31.759 231

Bailey Webb-Olson LittlilBit Smashed 16.007 15.771 31.778

Shawn Varpness VF Lightning Strike 15.545 16.444 31.989

Beth Leabo Frost of my Fanny 15.995 16.025 32.020

Jessica Beauvais SUCHA FOXY DASHER 15.825 16.228 32.053 154

Augusta DeMarais Flaming Holy Socks 15.900 16.572 32.472

Lacy Dunsmore AGOIN FRENCHMAN 16.639 16.147 32.786

Isabelle Szech STRAIT TEXAS FIRE 16.787 16.324 33.111

Angela Fouquette SHESA SMASHIN CASH 17.383 16.006 33.389

Becky Duffy FLITS BAR MONEY 17.213 16.180 33.393

Brandi Sillerud SIPPIN BOLD FIREWATER 16.775 16.658 33.433



Stacy Schultz FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 16.631 16.992 33.623

Rachel Hennen FAMOUS SINGLE LADY 15.446 19.019 34.465

Lacey Wurm King Haul Lucky Cash 17.515 17.483 34.998

Shelby Janssen STREAKIN FRENCH GOLD 15.316 19.935 35.251

Carrie Arntson ZANS ROYAL BOONSMAL 19.728 17.568 37.296

Julie Kummer HANG ON OZZIE 19.141 18.684 37.825

Amy Schimke Bratzilla 15.157 32.033 47.190

Lainee Sampson FLINGIN SPARKS 14.853 914.812 929.665

Shawn Varpness SHEZASTREAKNSUNFROST 914.727 15.152 929.879

Sandy Hart-Highland VELVET FIREFIGHTER 915.682 14.733 930.415

Tessa Peterka Cartel Speed 15.054 915.548 930.602

Pam Nelson JL PAIGE PARFAIT 915.807 15.021 930.828

Breana Seifermann A FRENCH REVOLUTION 16.083 914.975 931.058

Carina Morris PERKS FIREWATER JAC 916.065 15.186 931.251

Chelsea Cunningham Reining Firewater 15.322 916.234 931.556

Cody Holmes MS STREAKIN BRIANNA KAY 914.926 20.466 935.392

Isaiah Wenig A Rio Bad Boy 915.095 914.970 1830.065

Karla Zander Haulin Spice SCRATCH SCRATCH nt

Morgan Nelson Miss N Sugar Cash SCRATCH SCRATCH nt

Trinity Beauvais JUST ONE LAST DANCE NT NT nt

Tara Sauber Dollar Corona NT NT nt

Ashley Worth I ASSURE U GUYS NT SCRATCH nt

Sue Ahlgren AS BAD AS CORONA NT 15.312 nt

Jackie Craig Whistle For Chix 17.848 NT nt

1st GO JJ CLASSIC Futurity

First Last Horse Time Place 1st Go JJBI

Rob Blohowiak Glory Glory Hallehujah 14.618 1D-1 $553

Stacy Nelson TS BROKE BUT FAMOUS 14.620 1D-2 $415 520 -405 115

Hilary Van Gerpen Three Tymes a Lady 14.645 1D-3 $346 0

Sherry Wyffels Blazin U Turn 14.664 1D-4 $276 0

Nicole Ratkowski SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 14.673 1D-5 $230 433 -337 96

Shawn Varpness WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 14.741 1D-6 $184 346 -270 76

Kassie Green Lenas Famous Blondie 14.774 1D-7 $161 0

Amanda Nash J Lo 14.782 1D-8 $138 0

TK Lawrence BEACON CRIME 14.807 260 -202 58

Lainee Sampson FLINGIN SPARKS 14.853 173 -135 38

Hilary Van Gerpen Fancy Perks Alive 14.910 0

Maren Luedemann Engine Number Nine 14.951 0

Austyn Tobey GOODTIME COWBOY 14.962 0

Shawn Varpness Dunit In Paris 14.966 0

Katie Klungseth FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT 15.006 0

Molly Otto Firewaterinthesky 15.025 0

Erin Bayer LIL LUCKY STRAIT 15.048 0

Tessa Peterka Cartel Speed 15.054 0

TK Lawrence GIDDY ON OUT 15.119 0

Jolene Jones This Guys No Angel 15.127 0

Kalie Anderson Watcha Lookn At 15.128 0

Amy Schimke Bratzilla 15.157 0

Carina Morris SignWithDaBest 15.210 0

Donna Kalish NICKS SPECIAL K 15.229 0

Michelle Bogdonas FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.230 0



Jenny Barnes FIREN ON GYPSY LUCK 15.297 0

Shelby Janssen STREAKIN FRENCH GOLD 15.316 0

Chelsea Cunningham Reining Firewater 15.322 0

McKenzie Jendersee DASHIN TO FEINISH 15.324 0

Shelby Janssen MP Sweet Hayday 15.336 0

Colleen Vondra Chainyoaks Flitfire 15.346 0

Rachel Hennen FAMOUS SINGLE LADY 15.446 0

Nikki Singler Sioux Zee 15.501 0

Shawn Varpness VF Lightning Strike 15.545 0

Kasandra Hendricks Easy French Cash 15.570 0

Ellie Johanson HAIDAS DAKOTA DOC 15.577 0

Hailey Beauvais NR - Copper 15.603 0

Theresa Navrkal Bid for Zahara 15.645 2D-1 $369 0

Julie Fritch Mayhem and Madness 15.679 2D-2 $276 0

Patti Hovland FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 15.730 2D-3 $230 346 -270 76

Cadyn Luedemann I Am Ron Burgundy 15.744 2D-4 $184 0

Kelly Neisius HOLY FAMOUS PIE 15.791 2D-5 $154 288 -225 63

Jessica Beauvais SUCHA FOXY DASHER 15.825 2D-6 $123 231 -180 51

Jessica Demell Liquored Up Lena 15.854 2D-7 $108 0

Mackenzie Weber First Smart Money 15.887 2D-8 $92 0

Augusta DeMarais Flaming Holy Socks 15.900 0

Amy Dukatz IMA French Jet 15.927 0

Beth Leabo Frost of my Fanny 15.995 0

Bailey Webb-Olson LittlilBit Smashed 16.007 0

Lori Mesenbrink Shesa Dashin Stage 16.053 0

Breana Seifermann A FRENCH REVOLUTION 16.083 173 -135 38

Stacy Schultz FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 16.631 115 -90 25

Lacy Dunsmore AGOIN FRENCHMAN 16.639

Brandi Sillerud SIPPIN BOLD FIREWATER 16.775

Isabelle Szech STRAIT TEXAS FIRE 16.787

Becky Duffy FLITS BAR MONEY 17.213

Angela Fouquette SHESA SMASHIN CASH 17.383

Lacey Wurm King Haul Lucky Cash 17.515

Jackie Craig Whistle For Chix 17.848

Julie Kummer HANG ON OZZIE 19.141

Carrie Arntson ZANS ROYAL BOONSMAL 19.728

Shawn Varpness SHEZASTREAKNSUNFROST 914.727

Cody Holmes MS STREAKIN BRIANNA KAY 914.926

Isaiah Wenig A Rio Bad Boy 915.095

Sandy Hart-Highland VELVET FIREFIGHTER 915.682

Pam Nelson JL PAIGE PARFAIT 915.807

Carina Morris PERKS FIREWATER JAC 916.065

Sue Ahlgren AS BAD AS CORONA NT

Ashley Worth I ASSURE U GUYS NT

Tara Sauber Dollar Corona NT

Trinity Beauvais JUST ONE LAST DANCE NT

Morgan Nelson Miss N Sugar Cash SCRATCH

Karla Zander Haulin Spice SCRATCH

2nd GO JJ CLASSIC Futurity

First Last Horse Time Place $ JJBI

Kassie Green Lenas Famous Blondie 14.519 1D-1 $553



Hilary Van Gerpen Three Tymes a Lady 14.547 1D-2 $415

Rob Blohowiak Glory Glory Hallehujah 14.610 1D-3 $346

Amanda Nash J Lo 14.647 1D-4 $276

Sandy Hart-Highland VELVET FIREFIGHTER 14.733 1D-5 $230 520 -405

Shawn Varpness WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 14.754 1D-6 $184 433 -337

Donna Kalish NICKS SPECIAL K 14.755 1D-7 $161 346 -270

Nicole Ratkowski SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 14.808 1D-8 $138 260 -202

McKenzie Jendersee DASHIN TO FEINISH 14.834 173 -135

Maren Luedemann Engine Number Nine 14.888

Jolene Jones This Guys No Angel 14.904

Mackenzie Weber First Smart Money 14.907

Kalie Anderson Watcha Lookn At 14.978

Stacy Nelson TS BROKE BUT FAMOUS 14.984

Shawn Varpness Dunit In Paris 15.009

Pam Nelson JL PAIGE PARFAIT 15.021

Shelby Janssen MP Sweet Hayday 15.070

Sherry Wyffels Blazin U Turn 15.112

Austyn Tobey GOODTIME COWBOY 15.120

Shawn Varpness SHEZASTREAKNSUNFROST 15.152

Katie Klungseth FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT 15.160

Carina Morris PERKS FIREWATER JAC 15.186

Erin Bayer LIL LUCKY STRAIT 15.242

Hilary Van Gerpen Fancy Perks Alive 15.270

Carina Morris SignWithDaBest 15.287

Sue Ahlgren AS BAD AS CORONA 15.312

TK Lawrence GIDDY ON OUT 15.360

Theresa Navrkal Bid for Zahara 15.361

Amy Dukatz IMA French Jet 15.417

TK Lawrence BEACON CRIME 15.445

Molly Otto Firewaterinthesky 15.495

Jessica Demell Liquored Up Lena 15.510

Kasandra Hendricks Easy French Cash 15.529 2D-1 $369 346 -270

Cadyn Luedemann I Am Ron Burgundy 15.544 2D-2 $276

Kelly Neisius HOLY FAMOUS PIE 15.589 2D-3 $230 288 -225

Colleen Vondra Chainyoaks Flitfire 15.607 2D-4 $184

Hailey Beauvais NR - Copper 15.657 2D-5 $154

Lori Mesenbrink Shesa Dashin Stage 15.696 2D-6 $123

Julie Fritch Mayhem and Madness 15.729 2D-7 $108

Bailey Webb-Olson LittlilBit Smashed 15.771 2D-8 $92

Jenny Barnes FIREN ON GYPSY LUCK 15.854 231 -180

Nikki Singler Sioux Zee 15.870

Ellie Johanson HAIDAS DAKOTA DOC 15.970 173 -135

Angela Fouquette SHESA SMASHIN CASH 16.006 115 -90

Beth Leabo Frost of my Fanny 16.025

Patti Hovland FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 16.029

Lacy Dunsmore AGOIN FRENCHMAN 16.147

Becky Duffy FLITS BAR MONEY 16.180

Michelle Bogdonas FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 16.206

Jessica Beauvais SUCHA FOXY DASHER 16.228

Isabelle Szech STRAIT TEXAS FIRE 16.324

Shawn Varpness VF Lightning Strike 16.444

Augusta DeMarais Flaming Holy Socks 16.572



Brandi Sillerud SIPPIN BOLD FIREWATER 16.658

Stacy Schultz FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 16.992

Lacey Wurm King Haul Lucky Cash 17.483

Carrie Arntson ZANS ROYAL BOONSMAL 17.568

Julie Kummer HANG ON OZZIE 18.684

Rachel Hennen FAMOUS SINGLE LADY 19.019

Shelby Janssen STREAKIN FRENCH GOLD 19.935

Cody Holmes MS STREAKIN BRIANNA KAY 20.466

Amy Schimke Bratzilla 32.033

Lainee Sampson FLINGIN SPARKS 914.812

Isaiah Wenig A Rio Bad Boy 914.970

Breana Seifermann A FRENCH REVOLUTION 914.975

Tessa Peterka Cartel Speed 915.548

Chelsea Cunningham Reining Firewater 916.234

Trinity Beauvais JUST ONE LAST DANCE NT

Jackie Craig Whistle For Chix NT

Tara Sauber Dollar Corona NT

Karla Zander Haulin Spice SCRATCH

Morgan Nelson Miss N Sugar Cash SCRATCH

Ashley Worth I ASSURE U GUYS SCRATCH








